P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

5
MOTOR FEEDACK SYSTEMS ROTARY HIPERFACE DSL® eks/ekM36
Type code
type
S Singleturn
M Multiturn
Version
0 Standard
2 SIL2
connection type
K Integrated in the motor cable, 1 temperature sensor
connector outlet
B Encoder circuit with EMC filter to housing
resolution
18 18 bit/rotation
20 20 bit/rotation
E K 3 6  - F O O A
Ordering information
Singleturn for integration
• Shaft version: tapered shaft
• Mechanical feature: Spring mounting plate, Ø 36
• Electrical interface: HIPERFACE DSL®
• Connection type: connector, 4-pin
type Part no.
EKS36-0KF0B018A 1084229
EKS36-0KF0B020A 1084230
• Shaft version: tapered shaft
• Mechanical feature: Spring mounting plate, Ø 36
• Safety system: l
• Electrical interface: HIPERFACE DSL®
• Connection type: connector, 4-pin
type Part no.
EKS36-2KF0B018A 1084231
EKS36-2KF0B020A 1084232
Multiturn for integration
• Shaft version: tapered shaft
• Mechanical feature: Spring mounting plate, Ø 36
• Electrical interface: HIPERFACE DSL®